2022

Make: Porsche

Model: Taycan Turbo

VIN: WPOAC2Y18NSA54309

Year:

SAFETY

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters
and Pretensioners

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Warn and Brake Assist

- ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking
Sensors

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-2 12V DC Power Outlets

- Immobilizer

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Front Center Armrest and Rear
Center Armrest w/Storage

- Fixed Front Head Restraints and
Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Driver Information Center

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Refrigerated/Cooled Box Located In
The Glovebox, Driver / Passenger
And Rear Door Bins

- Porsche Vehicle Tracking System
(PVTS) Tracker System

- Cargo Space Lights

- Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- Cargo Area Concealed Storage

- Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch

- Carpet Floor Trim and Carpet Trunk
Lid/Rear Cargo Door Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console,
Rear Console w/Storage and 2 12V
DC Power Outlets

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
lllumination

- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

- Full Race-Tex Simulated Suede
Headliner

- Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material

- Driver Foot Rest

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts,
Residual Heat Recirculation and
Console Ducts

- Cruise Control

- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Valet Function

- Compass

- Rear Cupholder
- Front Cupholder

ENTERTAINMENT

- Navtraffic Real-Time Traffic Display
- 3 LCD Monitors In The Front

- Digital Signal Processor

- Automatic Equalizer

- 710w Regular Amplifier

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna

- Streaming Audio

- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed
Compensated Volume Control and
Steering Wheel Controls

EXTERIOR

- 3 Years of 30 Minute DC Charging
Sessions

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Cornering Lights

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Power Open And Close Trunk Rear
Cargo Access

- Power Spoiler

- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers w/Heated Jets

- Light Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Body-Colored Power Heated Auto
Dimming Side Mirrors w/Manual
Folding

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Body-Colored Front Bumper

- Clearcoat Paint

- Tire Mobility Kit

MECHANICAL

- Lithium lon Traction Battery w/9.6
kW Onboard Charger, 10.5 Hrs Charge
Time @ 220/240V,1.5 Hrs Charge
Time @ 440V and 93.4 kWh Capacity
- Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip
Differential

- Cell Phone Pre-Wiring

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

+ Automatic w/Driver Control Height
Adjustable Automatic w/Driver Control
Ride Control Adaptive Suspension

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- 4-Corner Auto-Leveling Suspension

- Battery w/Run Down Protection

- 8.05 Axle Ratio

- Full-Time All-Wheel

MonroneyLabels.com

Electric Motor

2-Speed A/T

Ice Grey Metallic (G7)

Leather Interior in Black/Bordeaux Red

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

Fuel Economy

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[F44] Wheels: 21" Mission E Design
[G7] Ice Grey Metallic

[Q1)1 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats Plus
W/Memory Package

[QL] Bordeaux Red/Black, Leather Seat
Trim W/2 Tone Leather Interior

[P4F] Technology Package

[1zP] Porsche Surface Coated Brakes
(PSCB)

[INY] Wheels Painted In Exterior Color
[Q4] Window Trim In High Gloss Black
[6XV] Power Folding Exterior Mirrors

[6FQ] Exterior Mirror Upper Trim In Carbon
Fiber

[VR4] Sportdesign Side Skirts

[ONC] Model Designation On Rear In High
Gloss Black

[9VJ1 Burmester 3 D High End Surround
Sound System

[4D3] Front Seat Ventilation

[5KA] Rear 2+1 Seats

[2P)] Heated GT Steering Wheel

[2w9] Power Charge Port Cover

[P4S] Porsche Innodrive W/Acc & Alk

[2v4] lonizer

[Qw5] Porsche Intelligent Range Manager
[UD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors

[vT9] llluminated Door Sill Guards In Black
Brushed Alum

[KA6] Surround View

[8LH] Sport Chrono Package

[GM3] Porsche Electric Sport Sound
[vw5] Thermally & Noise Insulated Glass
Original Shipping Charge

$150,900.00

$3,570
$3,150
$0

$570

$5,300
$900

$1,290
$400
$330
$1,630

$1,030
$270

$5,810

$850
$480
$280
$640
$3,610
$350
$300
$330
$950

$1,200
$1,320
$500

$1,130
$1,350

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $188,440.00

Cars2Cars lic
818-398-3388




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	New
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Cars2Cars llc


