Year: 2022 Make: Porsche Model: Taycan Turbo VIN: WP0AC2Y18NSA54309 Engine: Electric Motor Transmission: 2-Speed A/T Exterior: Ice Grey Metallic (G7)

Interior: Leather Interior in Black/Bordeaux Red

#### **SAFETY**

- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- · Rear Child Safety Locks
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Warn and Brake Assist
- · ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking Sensors
- Side Impact Beams

#### **INTERIOR**

- · Air Filtration
- · 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Immobilizer
- · 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
- · Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest w/Storage
- · Fixed Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- · Digital/Analog Appearance
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Driver Information Center
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Refrigerated/Cooled Box Located In The Glovebox, Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins
- $\cdot$  Porsche Vehicle Tracking System (PVTS) Tracker System
- · Cargo Space Lights
- · Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- · Cargo Area Concealed Storage
- · Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
- · Carpet Floor Trim and Carpet Trunk Lid/Rear Cargo Door Trim
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Front And Rear Map Lights
- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console, Rear Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- · Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
- · Full Race-Tex Simulated Suede Headliner
- $\cdot \ \text{Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material} \\$
- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Residual Heat Recirculation and Console Ducts
- · Cruise Control
- · HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter

- · Valet Function
- · Compass
- · Rear Cupholder
- · Front Cupholder

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

- · Navtraffic Real-Time Traffic Display
- · 3 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Digital Signal Processor
- · Automatic Equalizer
- · 710w Regular Amplifier
- · Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- · Streaming Audio
- $\cdot$  Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume Control and Steering Wheel Controls

#### **EXTERIOR**

- · 3 Years of 30 Minute DC Charging Sessions
- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Cornering Lights
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Power Open And Close Trunk Rear Cargo Access
- · Power Spoiler
- · Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- $\cdot$  Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- · Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- · Body-Colored Power Heated Auto Dimming Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Body-Colored Front Bumper
- · Clearcoat Paint
- $\cdot \, \mathsf{Tire} \, \, \mathsf{Mobility} \, \, \mathsf{Kit} \, \,$

### **MECHANICAL**

- · Lithium Ion Traction Battery w/9.6 kW Onboard Charger, 10.5 Hrs Charge Time @ 220/240V,1.5 Hrs Charge Time @ 440V and 93.4 kWh Capacity · Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
- · Cell Phone Pre-Wiring
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · Automatic w/Driver Control Height Adjustable Automatic w/Driver Control Ride Control Adaptive Suspension
- · Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- · 4-Corner Auto-Leveling Suspension
- · Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · 8.05 Axle Ratio
- · Full-Time All-Wheel

**CITY MPG** 

79



## HIGHWAY MPG

80

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$150,900.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[F44] Wheels: 21" Mission E Design	\$3,570
[G7] Ice Grey Metallic	\$3,150
[Q1]] 18 Way Adaptive Sport Seats Plus W/Memory Package	\$0
[QL] Bordeaux Red/Black, Leather Seat Trim W/2 Tone Leather Interior	\$570
[P4F] Technology Package	\$5,300
[1ZP] Porsche Surface Coated Brakes (PSCB)	\$900
[1NY] Wheels Painted In Exterior Color	\$1,290
[QJ4] Window Trim In High Gloss Black	\$400
[6XV] Power Folding Exterior Mirrors	\$330
[6FQ] Exterior Mirror Upper Trim In Carbon Fiber	\$1,630
[VR4] Sportdesign Side Skirts	\$1,030
[0NC] Model Designation On Rear In High Gloss Black	\$270
[9VJ] Burmester 3 D High End Surround Sound System	\$5,810
[4D3] Front Seat Ventilation	\$850
[5KA] Rear 2+1 Seats	\$480
[2PJ] Heated GT Steering Wheel	\$280
[2W9] Power Charge Port Cover	\$640
[P4S] Porsche Innodrive W/Acc & Alk	\$3,610
[2V4] lonizer	\$350
[QW5] Porsche Intelligent Range Manager	\$300
[UD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors	\$330
[VT9] Illuminated Door Sill Guards In Black Brushed Alum	\$950
[KA6] Surround View	\$1,200
[8LH] Sport Chrono Package	\$1,320
[GM3] Porsche Electric Sport Sound	\$500
[VW5] Thermally & Noise Insulated Glass	\$1,130
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,350
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$188,440.00

Cars2Cars IIc